	PIRELLI FERRARI OPEN  Race 5


	KNOCKHILL 26 June 2010


	Pos
	No
	Driver
	Tipo
	Class
	Laps
	Time
	Best Lap
	Qualify
	Pos

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	36
	MarkMcAllister
	430/Ch
	C3
	15
	14:23.302
	56.620
	56.485
	1

	2
	28
	Paul Bailey
	430/Ch
	C3
	15
	14:23.622
	56.382
	56.534
	2

	3
	6
	David Tomlin
	F355/Ch
	C1
	15
	14:45.718
	57.633
	57.542
	4

	4
	30
	Mark I’Anson
	F355/Ch
	C1
	15
	14:56.685
	57.846
	57.394
	3

	5
	8
	Vance Kearney
	F355/Ch
	C1
	15
	15:04.458
	58.203
	59.706
	6

	6
	45
	Mario Ferrari
	308GTB
	S
	15
	15:19.014
	1:00.147
	59.670
	5

	7
	9
	Gavin Shirley
	F355
	C1
	14
	14:28.246
	59.561
	59.890
	7


	Fastest Laps:
	Paul Bailey
	C3
	 56.382 (81.728 mph)
	Establishes lap record

	
	David Tomlin
	C1
	 57.633 (79.954 mph)
	Establishes lap record

	
	Mario Ferrari
	S
	1:00.147 (76.612 mph)
	Establishes lap record


	PIRELLI FERRARI OPEN Race 6


	KNOCKHILL 27 June 2010


	Pos
	No
	Driver
	Tipo
	Class
	Laps
	Time
	Best Lap
	Qualify
	Pos

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	36
	MarkMcAllister
	430/Ch
	C3
	25
	23:34.597
	55.565
	56.552
	1

	2
	28
	Paul Bailey
	430/Ch
	C3
	25
	23:56.276
	56.374
	56.594
	2

	3
	18
	Darren Laverty
	F355/Ch
	C1
	24
	24:10.058
	58.586
	58:825
	5

	4
	45
	Mario Ferrari
	308GTB
	S
	24
	24:12.286
	58.954
	1:00.094
	7

	5
	9
	Gavin Shirley
	F355
	C1
	24
	24:13.241
	59.400
	1:00.003
	6

	DNF
	6
	David Tomlin
	F355/Ch
	C1
	10
	10:03.695
	57:690
	57.588
	3

	DNF
	30
	Mark I’Anson
	F355/Ch
	C1
	10
	10:32.091
	57.626
	57.892
	4


	Fastest Laps:
	Mark McAllister
	C3
	 55.565 (82.930 mph)
	Lap record

	
	Mark I’Anson
	C1
	 57.626 (79.964 mph)
	Lap record

	
	Mario Ferrari
	S
	 58.954 (78.163 mph)
	Lap record


